L Band Supervisory MWDM Device
Features
• Wide operating wavelength range
• Low insertion loss
• High channel isolation
• Ultra flat wide passband
• High stability and reliability
• Telcordia qualification compliant

(4) C specify – Customer specify.
Package dimension
Ordering Information
     MWDM
i.e. :  MWDM-3CSU00-1915
Device /Module Filter Type xx
3 – 3 port device
LSU -1610nm pass L band Supervisory
00
Fiber
Type
Fiber
Jacket
Fiber
Length
Connector
Type
1 – Corning
     SMF 28
1 – 250 μm
2 – 2 mm
3 – 3 mm
6 – 1.6 mm
9 – 900 μm
1 ≥ 1m
X – C Specify
0 – None
1 – FC/UPC
2 – FC/APC
3 – SC/UPC
4 – SC/APC
5 – LC
6 – MU
X – C Specify
                MWDM –3 port device, 1610nm pass L band supervisory – Corning SMF 28 fiber, 900 µm diameter, 1 m pigtail
                               length, LC connectors.